3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
2:15 PM
3:45 PM

5:15 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

East Oklahoma District Tournament

Debate 1
Debate 2
Debate 3

Debate 4

Debate Out 1/CX Debate Prelim 4

Debate Out 2/Speech 1A
Speech 1B

Debate Out 3/Speech 2A
Speech 2B

Debate Out 4/Speech 3A
Speech 3B

Speech 4A

Speech 4B

Semis A

Semis B

Finals A

Finals B

Morning Session
Afternoon Session

BQ1

BQ 2

BQ3

BQ 4

BQ Out 1

BQ Out 2

BQ Out 3

CX1,LD1,PF1
CX 2, LD 2, PF 2
CX 3,LD 3, PF 3
LD 4, PF 4

CX 4,LD 5, PF5

Master Schedule

CX5,DI1,DUO1,HI1 LD6,PF6,POI1

INF1,1X1,001, USX 1

CXo6,Dl2,DUO 2, HI2, LD 7, PF7,POI2

INF 2, 1X 2, 00 2, USX 2

CX7,DI3,DUO 3, HI 3,LD 8, PF 8, POI 3

INF 3,1X 3, 00 3, USX 3
Dl 4, DUO 4, HI 4, POl 4
INF 4, 1X 4, OO 4, USX 4
DI 5, DUO 5, HI 5, POI 5
INF 5, 1X 5, 00 5, USX 5
DI 6, DUO 6, HI 6, POl 6

INF 6, 1X 6, OO0 6, USX 6

Printed 2026-03-02 19:58:41 GMT Page 1 of 1



