

# East Oklahoma District Tournament

## Master Schedule

3:00 PM	Debate 1	CX 1, LD 1, PF 1
5:00 PM	Debate 2	CX 2, LD 2, PF 2
7:00 PM	Debate 3	CX 3, LD 3, PF 3
9:00 PM	Debate 4	LD 4, PF 4
8:00 AM	Debate Out 1/CX Debate Prelim 4	CX 4, LD 5, PF 5
10:00 AM	Debate Out 2/Speech 1A	CX 5, DI 1, DUO 1, HI 1, LD 6, PF 6, POI 1
12:00 PM	Speech 1B	INF 1, IX 1, OO 1, USX 1
2:00 PM	Debate Out 3/Speech 2A	CX 6, DI 2, DUO 2, HI 2, LD 7, PF 7, POI 2
4:00 PM	Speech 2B	INF 2, IX 2, OO 2, USX 2
6:00 PM	Debate Out 4/Speech 3A	CX 7, DI 3, DUO 3, HI 3, LD 8, PF 8, POI 3
8:00 PM	Speech 3B	INF 3, IX 3, OO 3, USX 3
8:00 AM	Speech 4A	DI 4, DUO 4, HI 4, POI 4
10:00 AM	Speech 4B	INF 4, IX 4, OO 4, USX 4
12:00 PM	Semis A	DI 5, DUO 5, HI 5, POI 5
2:00 PM	Semis B	INF 5, IX 5, OO 5, USX 5
4:00 PM	Finals A	DI 6, DUO 6, HI 6, POI 6
5:30 PM	Finals B	INF 6, IX 6, OO 6, USX 6
8:00 AM	Morning Session	
1:00 PM	Afternoon Session	
9:00 AM	BQ 1	
10:15 AM	BQ 2	
11:30 AM	BQ 3	
12:45 PM	BQ 4	
2:15 PM	BQ Out 1	
3:45 PM	BQ Out 2	
5:15 PM	BQ Out 3	